
SAVITRIBAI PHULE, PUI{E UNIVERSITY
( Fornrerlv lJn i versitr,' ol Pr"rne )

COII.RIGENDT]M

Subject: Corrigendum in thc Progratnnre of BALLIJ iincl LLB. (2017 pattern)
l-.xauiirration to be held in the Second I Ialf of the vear r012.

Rcf. No: Circular No. 9(r & 97 dated 131022023

In partial modification of the above circLrlal and notiflcation. it is hereby

notillcd fbr the inlonnation o1'all concerned that thc lbllttrving changes have bec:r made in

the programme of BALLB and LLB. (20 l7 patterrr) Examinalion to be held in thc'Second
Halfofthe ycar 2022.

CORRIGENDUM
BALLB Course (2017 Pattern)

The Principals,lfall Law collcges are reqllested to brin-lr the contents of this notillcatiort
to the noticc olall stuclerts. teaclrers and all ollter concerned.

Ganeshkhind.
Pune-411007.
Ref.No.;XCli[$5
Date: 02/03 i2023

Cop.v to:
l. The Principals of all afflliated Lalv Colleges
2. DepLrty Registrar (Exam. I & 2 .3 )

j. Assistant Registrar. Exarr,. (S & T tlnit) lbr fi"rfther necessar--v action.

,l1\

'&u?
"'v 

l 
-tDirector

Board of Exarninations and llvaluations

Sr.
No

Semester Name of Subiect Subject
Code

Old Date, Day and
Time

New Date, Day and
Time

1 SEM - III THEORIES OF
DEVELOPMENTAND
INDIAN ECONOMY

BA 0303 Thursday
09-03-2023

2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Monday
13-03-2023

2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

LL.B. COURSE (2017 Pattern)

2

SEM - III

PROPERTY LAW AND
EASEMENT

LC 0102 Thursday
09-03-2023

2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Wednesday
1s-03-2023

2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

J PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL
LAW

LC0703 Friday
t0-03-2023

2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Friday
11-03-2023

2.00 PM To 5.00 PM


